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Suppliers that have Viewed
Bid #RE-19-04 - Golf Cart Leasing for Pembroke Lakes Golf Course

Responded m Main Contact Email m Date First Viewed | Date Most Recently Viewed

Search

Source Contracts

Tools

PEMBROKE Jul 19,2019 5:42:28
1959 LLPGA@Yahoo.com FL ! 119, 2019 5:42:28 PM EDT No
=== @ PINES PM EDT Ju
Advanced Starlight ) May 10,2019
- 1 d dstarlight tlook. ttl WA ! |'5,2019 5:23:59 PM EDT N
International watsonadvancedstarlight@outlook.com  Seattle 11:24:51 AM EDT Jul's, 5:23:5 o
AAdvantag% Bill@Advantagegolfcars.com hollywood FL Jun 12,2019 8:48:33 Jul 17,2019 1:31:04 PM EDT Yes
inc. [Ad] AM EDT
Advantage Golf Cars, rick@advantagegolfcars.com Hollywood FL May 8, 2019 8:10:14 May 8,2019 8:10:14 AM EDT No
Inc. AM EDT
. ) May 10,2019 o
Begus online lic keylacorp@az-emarketing.com Aventura FL 0:44:06 PM EDT Jul1,2019 7:01:49 PM EDT No
Bidding rfpsalerts@gmail.com SEATTLE WA mégﬁrzm 911516 Jun 26, 2019 2:16:44 AM EDT No
Carmen Llorens rolando21r@gmail.com Doral FL g’Lli/In:Dim 92:48:36 Jun 3,2019 2:48:36 PM EDT No
CoCoMocConstruction robb@cocomoconstruction.com Clearwater FL May 14, 2019 May 14, 2019 5:08:08 PM EDT Yes
- ' 5:08:08 PM EDT 1% o
ConstructConnect content@constructconnect.com Cincinnati OH May 7, 2013 Jun 24,2019 3:29:32 AM EDT No
- ' 11:53:48 PM EDT ' o
Construction Bullefin bids@constructionjournal.com Jacksonville  FL Jun 26,2019 €:16:14 Jun 26,2019 6:16:14 AM EDT No
Inc AM EDT
Data Source daviddande007@gmail.com Anchorage  AK May 15, 2019 Jun 27,2019 5:34:05 AM EDT Yes
6:46:57 AM EDT

Delia Coolridge Inc.  dcoolridge@yahoo.com Westfield NJ m)é S'sz 96:3020 115 2019 12:08:38 AM EDT No

' _ May 7, 2019 ac.
Dodge Data dodge.docs@construction.com Hot Springs AR Jul 23,2019 8:35:55 AM EDT No

10:24:15 PM EDT
;ﬁg ata & Jayalakshmil@construction.com NEWYORK  NY 6'\:"22 1114;3\;) 1EgDT Jun 6,2019 7:21:41 AM EDT No
A May 9, 2019
hoo. M FL M ,2019 11:49:03 AM EDT Y
DYY odeeyy@yahoo.com iami 11:49:03 AM EDT ay 9,2019 9:03 es
e.Republic mlamoreaux@erepublic.com Folsom CA Il\/l'\j)égfm 92:08:30 May 31,2019 2:05:05 PM EDT No
EdenVA chin@constructionbidsource.com Andover KS /.\M,\;)ég'-rzm 96:53:58 May 24, 2019 6:50:37 AM EDT No
ElegantEnterprise 1o ayelegantsolutions.us Chantily VA Jun 27,2019 5:57:22. 1 11 57 2019 6:05:45 AM EDT No
Wide Solutions, Inc.. AM EDT
fai jburley@foundry.ai Washington - Jul18, 2019317:50 1 118 20193:18:20 PM EDT No
DC PM EDT

Florida Bid Reporting ~ kila@floridabid.com Tallahassee  FL m :;01 990848 ) 15 2019 9:08:48 PM EDT No
GreMark Consultancy, - ) May 10, 2019 o
Inc, gregormark70@yahoo.com Willimantic cT 43732 AM EDT Jul 18,2019 5:47:12 AM EDT No
Integral Supplies info@integralsupplies.net Holywood  FL |J>Lr</|| 1E6D'T2°1 962357 1116,2019 6:23:57 PM EDT No
iSqFt content@constructconnect.com Woburn MA m 1E' DZ? 942837 1111, 2019 428:37 AM EDT No
ITSol, LLC mcsb2012@yahoo.com Orlando FL ;V'Maé S'sz 98167 1 1n24,201911:0404PMEDT  No
mlgyw amy.mcgreger@kimley-horn.com West Palm FL Jun 13, 2019 1:47:13 Jun 13,2019 1:47:13 PM EDT No
Associates, Inc. Beach PM EDT
North America . sourcemanagement@napc.me Graqd co May 10, 2019 Jul 17,2019 3:40:38 AM EDT Yes
Procurement Council Junction 1:53:08 AM EDT
Periscope Holdings,  jclark@periscopeholdings.com Austin ™ May 20, 2019 May 20, 2019 1:52:33 PM EDT No
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Inc.

PNC Bank N.A.

REx Analyst

Royal Rent-A-Car

Saamlogin

Sarasota Fun
Machines Inc.

Southern Golf Cars

Suncoast Carts
Unlimited, Inc.

sunshine golf car

T&R Waste

The Blue Book

The CART GUYS

w

Yamaha Golf Car

Yamaha Golf Car
Company,

nicholas.ayotte@pnc.com

biddesk@rfxanalyst.com

iperera@royalrentacar.com

qualite@infotrade2000..com

egurry@sarasotafunmachines.com

info@southerngolfcars.com

suncoastcartsunlimited@gmail.com

jzangre@sunshinegolfcar.com

dbretz@textron.com

swalker8585@gmail.com

dcavuoto@mail.thebluebook.com

cartguys@embargmail.com

sales@pilotcarev.com

amy_austin@yamaha-motor.com

greg_robison@yamaha-motor.com
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Ft. Myers

Dover

Miami

BOONEVILLE

North Venice

Delray
Beach

Sarasota

DELRAY
BEACH

Delray
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PUNTA
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DE
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FL

FL
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FL

FL

GA

GA

PP-DRUGFREE
PP-EQUAL PP-
LBTR PP-LOCAL
E
SCRUTINIZED
PP-SWORN PP-
VENDORINFO
PP-VOSB PP-W9

1:52:33 PM EDT

May 8, 2019 8:44:59
AM EDT

Jun 6, 2019 4:26:10
PMEDT

May 17,2019
10:52:23 AM EDT

Jun 4,2019 10:08:23
PM EDT

Jul3,2019 11:33:11
AM EDT

Jul 12,2019 12:40:37
PMEDT

May 15,2019
12:07:44 PM EDT

Jul 3,2019 7:49:09
AM EDT

May 14,2019
3:30:51 PM EDT

Jun 25, 2019 9:40:08
AM EDT

May 9, 2019 4:37:07
AM EDT

May 14,2019
11:29:00 AM EDT

May 31, 2019
9:08:59 AM EDT

Jul 16,2019 9:11:29
AM EDT

May 30, 2019
9:24:50 AM EDT

May 8, 2019 8:52:39 AM EDT

Jun 29, 2019 2:34:28 AM EDT

May 17,2019 10:52:23 AM
EDT

Jul 23,2019 4:52:14 AM EDT

Jul3,201911:33:11 AM EDT

Jul 12,2019 12:40:37 PM EDT

May 15, 2019 12:07:44 PM
EDT

Jul 3,2019 7:49:09 AM EDT

Jul 23,2019 6:54:03 AM EDT

Jun 25,2019 9:40:08 AM EDT

Jul 16,2019 10:28:58 PM EDT

May 14,2019 11:29:00 AM
EDT

Jun 26,2019 8:13:08 AM EDT

Jul 16,2019 9:16:24 AM EDT

Jul 23,2019 12:59:09 PM EDT

Qualification Totals: PP-DRUGFREE(1) PP-EQUAL(1) PP-LBTR(1) PP-LOCAL(1) PP-SCRUTINIZED(1) PP-SWORN(1) PP-VENDORINFO(1) PP-VOSB(1) PP-W9(1)

Suppliers Viewed Addendums

Main Contact Email

Addendum of May 30, 2019 4:12:56 PM EDT

1959

Advanced Starlight
International

Advantage Golf Cars inc. [Ad]

Begus online lic
Bidding
Carmen Llorens

ConstructConnect

Construction Bulletin Inc

Data Source

Delia Coolridge Inc.

Dodge Data
Dodge Data & Analytics

e.Republic

Elegant Enterprise Wide

LLPGA@Yahoo.com

watsonadvancedstarlight@outlook.com

Bill@Advantagegolfcars.com

keylacorp@az-emarketing.com
rfpsalerts@gmail.com
rolando21r@gmail.com

content@constructconnect.com

bids@constructionjournal.com

daviddande007@gmail.com

dcoolridge@yahoo.com

dodge.docs@construction.com

Jayalakshmil@construction.com
mlamoreaux@erepublic.com

bids@elegantsolutions.us

PEMBROKE
PINES

Seattle

hollywood

Aventura
SEATTLE
Doral

Cincinnati

Jacksonville

Anchorage

Westfield

Hot Springs
NEW YORK

Folsom

Chantilly

WA

FL

OH

FL

AK

N

AR
NY

CA

VA

Qualifications

Date First Viewed

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

Yes

No

Date Most Recently Viewed

Jul 19,2019 5:42:28 PM EDT

May 10, 2019 11:24:51 AM
EDT

Jun 12,2019 8:48:33 AM EDT
May 10, 2019 9:44:06 PM EDT

May 8, 2019 1:15:16 AM EDT
Jun 3,2019 2:48:36 PM EDT

May 7, 2019 11:53:48 PM EDT

Jun 26,2019 6:16:14 AM EDT

May 15, 2019 6:46:57 AM EDT

May 8, 2019 6:30:20 PM EDT

May 7, 2019 10:24:15 PM EDT
May 14,2019 6:28:11 AM EDT

May 8, 2019 2:08:30 PM EDT

Jun 27,2019 5:57:22 AM EDT

https://www.bidsync.com/DPXReports?ac=notifdetail&auc=2042152&rndid=2223432&accesstype=1&showaddendumview=Y

Jul 19,2019 5:42:28 PM EDT

Jul5,2019 5:23:59 PM EDT

Jul 17,2019 1:31:04 PM EDT
Jul'1,2019 7:01:49 PM EDT

Jun 26,2019 2:16:44 AM
EDT

Jun 3,2019 2:48:36 PM EDT

Jun 24,2019 3:29:32 AM
EDT

Jun 26,2019 6:16:14 AM
EDT

Jun 27,2019 5:34:05 AM
EDT

Jul 15,2019 12:08:38 AM
EDT

Jul 23,2019 8:35:55 AM EDT
Jun 6,2019 7:21:41 AM EDT

May 31,2019 2:05:05 PM
EDT

Jun 27,2019 6:05:45 AM
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Solutions, Inc..

—

ai

Florida Bid Reporting
GreMark Consultancy, Inc.
Integral Supplies

ISqFt
ITSol, LL

Kimley-Horn and Associates,
Inc.

North America Procurement
Council

REx Analyst

Saamlogin

Sarasota Fun Machines Inc.

Southern Golf Cars

sunshine golf car

—=

T&R Waste

The Blue Book

=

Yamaha Golf Car

Yamaha Golf Car Company,

jburley@foundry.ai

kila@floridabid.com
gregormark70@yahoo.com
info@integralsupplies.net

content@constructconnect.com

mcsb2012@yahoo.com

amy.mcgreger@kimley-horn.com

sourcemanagement@napc.me

biddesk@rfxanalyst.com

qualite@infotrade2000..com

egurry@sarasotafunmachines.com

info@southerngolfcars.com

jzangre@sunshinegolfcar.com

dbretz@textron.com

swalker8585@gmail.com

dcavuoto@mail.thebluebook.com

sales@pilotcarev.com
amy_austin@yamaha-motor.com

greg_robison@yamaha-motor.com

Addendum of Jun 24, 2019 4:37:30 PM EDT

1959

Advanced Starlight
International

Advantage Golf Cars inc. [Ad]

Begus online lic

Bidding

Construction Bulletin Inc

Data Source

Delia Coolridge Inc.

Dodge Data

Elegant Enterprise Wide
Solutions, Inc..

—

ai

GreMark Consultancy, Inc.
Integral Supplies
iSqFt

TSol, LL

North America Procurement
Council

LLPGA@Yahoo.com

watsonadvancedstarlight@outlook.com

Bill@Advantagegolfcars.com

keylacorp@az-emarketing.com

rfpsalerts@gmail.com

bids@constructionjournal.com

daviddande007@gmail.com

dcoolridge@yahoo.com
dodge.docs@construction.com

bids@elegantsolutions.us

jburley@foundry.ai

gregormark70@yahoo.com
info@integralsupplies.net

content@constructconnect.com

mcsb2012@yahoo.com

sourcemanagement@napc.me

BidSync: Notification Detail

Washington
DC

Tallahassee
Willimantic
Hollywood

Woburn
Orlando

West Palm
Beach

Grand
Junction

Dover

BOONEVILLE
North Venice

Delray Beach

DELRAY
BEACH

Delray Beach

austin

Jefferson
Valley

FORT MYERS
Kennesaw

Kennesaw

PEMBROKE
PINES

Seattle

hollywood
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SEATTLE

Jacksonville

Anchorage

Westfield
Hot Springs
Chantilly

Washington
DC
Willimantic
Hollywood
Woburn

Orlando

Grand
Junction

DC

FL
cT
FL
MA

FL

FL

Cco

DE

IA

FL

NY

FL

GA

GA

FL

WA

FL
FL

WA

FL

AK

NJ
AR

VA

DC

cT
FL
MA

FL

co

PP-DRUGFREE
PP-EQUAL PP-
LBTR PP-LOCAL
E
SCRUTINIZED
PP-SWORN PP-
VENDORINFO
PP-VOSB PP-W9

Jul 18,2019 3:17:50 PM EDT

Jun 2, 2019 9:08:48 PM EDT
May 10, 2019 4:37:32 AM EDT
Jul 16,2019 6:23:57 PM EDT
Jul'1,2019 4:28:37 AM EDT

May 8, 2019 8:16:17 PM EDT

Jun 13,2019 1:47:13 PM EDT

May 10, 2019 1:53:08 AM EDT

Jun 6,2019 4:26:10 PM EDT

Jun 4,2019 10:08:23 PM EDT
Jul3,201911:33:11 AM EDT

Jul 12,2019 12:40:37 PM EDT

Jul 3, 2019 7:49:09 AM EDT

May 14,2019 3:30:51 PM EDT

Jun 25,2019 9:40:08 AM EDT

May 9, 2019 4:37:07 AM EDT

May 31, 2019 9:08:59 AM EDT
Jul 16,2019 9:11:29 AM EDT

May 30, 2019 9:24:50 AM EDT

Jul 19, 2019 5:42:28 PM EDT

May 10, 2019 11:24:51 AM
EDT

Jun 12,2019 8:48:33 AM EDT
May 10, 2019 9:44:06 PM EDT

May 8, 2019 1:15:16 AM EDT

Jun 26,2019 6:16:14 AM EDT

May 15, 2019 6:46:57 AM EDT

May 8, 2019 6:30:20 PM EDT
May 7, 2019 10:24:15 PM EDT

Jun 27,2019 5:57:22 AM EDT

Jul 18,2019 3:17:50 PM EDT

May 10, 2019 4:37:32 AM EDT
Jul 16,2019 6:23:57 PM EDT
Jul'1,2019 4:28:37 AM EDT

May 8, 2019 8:16:17 PM EDT

May 10, 2019 1:53:08 AM EDT

https://www.bidsync.com/DPXReports?ac=notifdetail&auc=2042152&rndid=2223432&accesstype=1&showaddendumview=Y

EDT
Jul 18,2019 3:18:20 PM EDT

Jun 2,2019 9:08:48 PM EDT
Jul 18,2019 5:47:12 AM EDT
Jul 16,2019 6:23:57 PM EDT
Jul'1,2019 4:28:37 AM EDT

Jun 24,2019 11:04:04 PM
EDT

Jun 13,2019 1:47:13 PM
EDT

Jul 17,2019 3:40:38 AM EDT
Jun 29, 2019 2:34:28 AM
EDT

Jul 23,2019 4:52:14 AM EDT
Jul3,2019 11:33:11 AM EDT
Jul 12,2019 12:40:37 PM
EDT

Jul 3,2019 7:49:09 AM EDT

Jul 23,2019 6:54:03 AM EDT

Jun 25,2019 9:40:08 AM
EDT

Jul 16,2019 10:28:58 PM
EDT

Jun 26,2019 8:13:08 AM
EDT

Jul 16,2019 9:16:24 AM EDT

Jul 23,2019 12:59:09 PM
EDT

Jul 19,2019 5:42:28 PM EDT

Jul'5,2019 5:23:59 PM EDT

Jul 17,2019 1:31:04 PM EDT
Jul1,20197:01:49 PM EDT

Jun 26,2019 2:16:44 AM
EDT

Jun 26,2019 6:16:14 AM
EDT

Jun 27,2019 5:34:05 AM
EDT

Jul 15,2019 12:08:38 AM
EDT

Jul 23,2019 8:35:55 AM EDT
Jun 27,2019 6:05:45 AM
EDT

Jul 18,2019 3:18:20 PM EDT

Jul 18,2019 5:47:12 AM EDT
Jul 16,2019 6:23:57 PM EDT
Jul1,2019 4:28:37 AM EDT
Jun 24,2019 11:04:04 PM
EDT

Jul 17,2019 3:40:38 AM EDT
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REx Analyst

Saamlogin

Sarasota Fun Machines Inc.

Southern Golf Cars

sunshine golf car

T&R Waste

The Blue Book

w
Yamaha Golf Car

Yamaha Golf Car Company,

biddesk@rfxanalyst.com

qualite@infotrade2000..com

egurry@sarasotafunmachines.com

info@southerngolfcars.com

jzangre@sunshinegolfcar.com

dbretz@textron.com

swalker8585@gmail.com

dcavuoto@mail.thebluebook.com

sales@pilotcarev.com
amy_austin@yamaha-motor.com

greg_robison@yamaha-motor.com
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PP-DRUGFREE
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Jun 6,2019 4:26:10 PM EDT

Jun4,2019 10:08:23 PM EDT
Jul3,201911:33:11 AMEDT

Jul 12,2019 12:40:37 PM EDT

Jul 3,2019 7:49:09 AM EDT

May 14, 2019 3:30:51 PM EDT

PP-VOSB PP-W9

Jun 25,2019 9:40:08 AM EDT

May 9, 2019 4:37:07 AM EDT

May 31, 2019 9:08:59 AM EDT
Jul 16,2019 9:11:29 AM EDT

May 30, 2019 9:24:50 AM EDT

Jun 29,2019 2:34:28 AM
EDT

Jul 23,2019 4:52:14 AM EDT
Jul3,201911:33:11 AMEDT
Jul 12,2019 12:40:37 PM
EDT

Jul 3,2019 7:49:09 AM EDT

Jul 23,2019 6:54:03 AM EDT

Jun 25,2019 9:40:08 AM
EDT

Jul 16,2019 10:28:58 PM
EDT

Jun 26, 2019 8:13:08 AM
EDT

Jul 16,2019 9:16:24 AM EDT

Jul 23,2019 12:59:09 PM
EDT
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